Oct 17 2024 (05:04) India Rail Info 1

Amritha Express Special (Via Palakkad Town)/06343Cov - COVR - SR
ERN/Ernakulam Town (North) to MDU/Madurai Junction
9h 20m - 388 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TvC Thiruvananthapuram 20:30 0 | 0 70 |7 |SR

Central (Trivandrum)
2 |VAK  |Varkala Sivagiri 21:05 21:06 m [0 |1 41 59 |57 |[SR
3 QLN  |Kollam junction (Quilon) |21:30 21:33 3m |0 |1 65 68 |11 |SR
4 |KPY  |Karunagappalli 21:57 21:58 m |0 |1 92 |45 (13 |SR
5 KYJ Kayamkulam junction 22:16 22:18 2m [0 |1 105 |52 (9 SR
6 |MVLK |Mavelikara 22:27 22:28 m |0 |1 113 |74 SR
7 CNGR |Chengannur 22:38 22:40 2m |0 |1 126 |62 |9 SR
8 |TRVL |Tiruvalla 22:49 22:50 im [0 |1 135 |53 SR
9 CGY |Changanassery 22:59 23:00 Tm (0 |1 143 |56 SR
10 |KTYM |Kottayam 23:19 23:22 3m |0 |1 161 |43 |4 |SR
11 [ERN |Ernakulam Town 00:45 00:50 5m |0 (2 221 |51 |2 SR

(North)
12 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 01:10 01:12 2m |0 (2 |237 |50 |14 |SR
13 |TCR  [Thrissur (Trichur) 02:17 02:20 3m [0 |2 (292 |45 (3 |SR
14 |OTP |Ottappalam 03:19 03:20 Tm [0 |2 336 |47 |33 |SR
15 |PGT |Palakkad Junction 04:00 04:20 20m 2 367 |18 |78 |[SR

(Palghat)
16 |PGTN |Palakkad Town (Palghat) |04:33 04:35 2m |0 (2 |371 |51 |84 |SR
17 |KLGD |Kollengode 04:57 04:58 Tm |0 (2 |390 |36 SR
18 |POY [Pollachijunction 05:57 06:00 3m [0 |2 425 |53 SR
19 |UDT |Udumalaipettai 06:33 06:35 2m 2 |454 |45 (371 |SR
20 [PLNI |Palani 07:20 07:25 5m |1,2 (2 |488 |46 322 |SR
21 |DG Dindigul Junction 08:40 08:45 5m |12 (2 |546 |44 |280 |SR
22 |MDU |Maduraijunction 10:10 0 |2 608 |- 133 |SR

Oct 17 2024 (05:04) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



